

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 210/2018, CM APPL.Nos. 7698/2018, 7699/2018, 32680/2018
JYOTI DAR

..... Appellant
Through Mr.Manish Gandhi and Mr.Manish
Shersia, Advocates

versus

M R LAKSHMI & ORS

..... Respondents
Through Mr.S.S.Tripathi, Advocate for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **03.02.2020**

List on 21.04.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 03, 2020

VL